Friday, Nov. 21st, Murfressboro at Murphy Athletic Center

ON THE ROAD

vs MTSU

vs Marquette

Tuesday, Dec. 16th, Nashville at the Sommet Center
Tickets available at UTSPORTS.com now until Nov. 1Sth,

or from Ticket Master after November 1st

2008-08 MEN'S BASKETBALL

AWAY GAMES SCHEDULE

DATE

Fri. 11/21
Thu. 11/27
Fri. 11/28
Sun. 11/30
Sat. 12/13
Tue. 12/16
Sat. 1/3
Sat. 1/10
Tue. 1/20
Wed. 2/4
Sat. 2/7
Wed. 2/18
Sat. 2/21
Sun. 31
Thu. 3/5

OPPONENT

@ MTSU

0ld Spice
0ld Spice
0ld Spice

@ Temple

@ Marquette
@ Kansas
@ Georgia
@ Vanderbilt
@ Arkansas
@ Auburn

@ Ole Miss
@ Kentucky
@ Florida

@ South Carolina
All Times Eastern Standard and Subject to Change | * No tickets for General Public against TN | **No individual SEC game tickets sold

The TRADITION

WWW.UTSPORTS.COM

VENUE

Murphy Athletic Center
The Milk House

The Milk House

The Milk House

The Liacouras Center
Sommet Center

Allen Field house
Stegeman Coliseum
Memorial Gym

Bud Walton Arena
Beard-Eaves Coliseum
C.M. Tad Smith Coliseum
Rupp Arena

0’Connell Center
Colonial Center

TICKET $$

*

$90, $45, $15
$90, $45, $15
$90, $45, $15
$10 to $35
$45

$55

$10

$20

$25

$15 or $20
$15

TBA

$20

$1510 $18

ON SALE
Sept. 26
Aug. 15
Aug. 15
Aug. 15
Oct. 22
Now
Oct. 1
Nov. 1
**

Sold at door
Now
Now
TBA
Sept. 29
Oct. 20

PHONE
615.898.2103
407.939.1529
407.939.1529
407.939.1529
215.204.8499
865.656.1200
800.34.HAWKS
877.542.1231
877.44.VANDY
800.982.4647
800.AUB.1957
888.732.8587
859.257.1818
352.375.4683
803.777.4274

WEBSITE
www.gablueraiders.com
www.oldspiceclassic.com
www.oldspiceclassic.com
www.oldspiceclassic.com
www.owlsports.cstv.com
www.utsports.com
www.kuathletics.cstv.com
www.georgiadogs.com
www.vucommodores.cstv.com

www.hogwired.com
www.auburntigers.cstv.com
Www.olemisssports.com
www.ukathletics.com
www.gatorzone.com
WWW.USCSports.com

UT TEAM HOTEL

Disney Coronado Springs
Disney Coronado Springs
Disney Coronado Springs
Philadelphia Marriott
Renaissance — Nashville
Holiday Inn — Lawrence
Hilton Garden Inn
Marriott — Vanderbilt
Holiday Inn — Springdale
Marriott — Opelika
Downtown Oxford Inn
Griffin Gate Marriott
Hilton — Gainesville
Columbia Marriott

HOTEL PHONE

407.939.1000
407.939.1000
407.939.1000
215.625.2900
615.255.8400
785.841.7077
706.353.6800
615.321.1300
479.751.8300
334.741.9292
662.234.3031
859.231.5100
352.371.3600
803.771.7000



