TENNESSEE BASKETBALL

ON THE ROAD

University of Tennessee vs MTSU Friday, Nov. 21st, Murfressboro at Murphy Athletic Center

University of Tennessee vs Marquette
Tuesday, Dec. 16th, Nashville at the Sommet Center
Tickets available at UTSPORTS.com now until Nov. 18th, or from Ticket Master after November 1st



2008-09 MEN'S BASKETBALL

AWAY GAMES SCHEDULE

DATE	OPPONENT	VENUE	TICKET \$\$	ON SALE	PHONE	WEBSITE	UT TEAM HOTEL	HOTEL PHONE
Fri. 11/21	@ MTSU	Murphy Athletic Center	*	Sept. 26	615.898.2103	www.goblueraiders.com		
Thu. 11/27	Old Spice	The Milk House	\$90, \$45, \$15	Aug. 15	407.939.1529	www.oldspiceclassic.com	Disney Coronado Springs	407.939.1000
Fri. 11/28	Old Spice	The Milk House	\$90, \$45, \$15	Aug. 15	407.939.1529	www.oldspiceclassic.com	Disney Coronado Springs	407.939.1000
Sun. 11/30	Old Spice	The Milk House	\$90, \$45, \$15	Aug. 15	407.939.1529	www.oldspiceclassic.com	Disney Coronado Springs	407.939.1000
Sat. 12/13	@ Temple	The Liacouras Center	\$10 to \$35	Oct. 22	215.204.8499	www.owlsports.cstv.com	Philadelphia Marriott	215.625.2900
Tue. 12/16	@ Marquette	Sommet Center	\$45	Now	865.656.1200	www.utsports.com	Renaissance – Nashville	615.255.8400
Sat. 1/3	@ Kansas	Allen Field house	\$55	Oct. 1	800.34.HAWKS	www.kuathletics.cstv.com	Holiday Inn – Lawrence	785.841.7077
Sat. 1/10	@ Georgia	Stegeman Coliseum	\$10	Nov. 1	877.542.1231	www.georgiadogs.com	Hilton Garden Inn	706.353.6800
Tue. 1/20	@ Vanderbilt	Memorial Gym	\$20	**	877.44.VANDY	www.vucommodores.cstv.com	Marriott – Vanderbilt	615.321.1300
Wed. 2/4	@ Arkansas	Bud Walton Arena	\$25	Sold at door	800.982.4647	www.hogwired.com	Holiday Inn – Springdale	479.751.8300
Sat. 2/7	@ Auburn	Beard-Eaves Coliseum	\$15 or \$20	Now	800.AUB.1957	www.auburntigers.cstv.com	Marriott – Opelika	334.741.9292
Wed. 2/18	@ Ole Miss	C.M. Tad Smith Coliseum	\$15	Now	888.732.8587	www.olemisssports.com	Downtown Oxford Inn	662.234.3031
Sat. 2/21	@ Kentucky	Rupp Arena	TBA	TBA	859.257.1818	www.ukathletics.com	Griffin Gate Marriott	859.231.5100
Sun. 3/1	@ Florida	O'Connell Center	\$20	Sept. 29	352.375.4683	www.gatorzone.com	Hilton – Gainesville	352.371.3600
Thu. 3/5	@ South Carolina	Colonial Center	\$15 to \$18	Oct. 20	803.777.4274	www.uscsports.com	Columbia Marriott	803.771.7000

All Times Eastern Standard and Subject to Change | * No tickets for General Public against TN | **No individual SEC game tickets sold

